

Business Name	Violation	Date	Penalty
Arch Convienent Center	12A §177 Pull dates selling goods beyond expiration dates	2/7/2016	38 items @ \$25.00
Chioce Supermarket	102a § 13-14 Unfair Deceptive Trade Practices, Covering The Expiration date with the price		
	102a § 13-14 Unfair Deceptive Trade Practices, Covering The Expiration date with the price	12/7/2016	60 items @ \$25.00
Choice Super Market, LLC	12A §177 Pull dates selling goods beyond expiration dates	12/07/2016	
COLETTE ANGOL	12A§ 173 OPERATING SCALES WITHOUT PROPER DEPARTMENT SEALS	11/22/2016	
Daas Corporation Food Center Supermarket	12A §177 Pull dates selling goods beyond expiration dates	2/6/2016	53 items@ \$25.00
	12A §177 Pull dates selling goods beyond expiration dates	3/9/2017	197 items @ \$25.00
DESTIN-TO-WIN	102a § 13-14 Unfair Deceptive Trade Practices, Covering The Expiration date with the price tags	11/22/2016	
Dolphins Gourmet Market Inc.	12A §104 Unfair Deceptive Trade Practices, Covering The Expiration date with the price tags	04/12/2017	100 items@ \$25.00
Dolphins Gourmet Market Inc.	12A §177 Pull dates selling goods beyond expiration dates	4/12/2017	147 items@ \$25.00
Eddy's Convenient Market	12A §177 Pull dates selling goods beyond expiration dates	12/07/2016	40 tems @ \$25.00
FRUIT BOWL	12A §177 Pull dates selling goods beyond expiration dates	11/16/2016	35 items @ \$25.00

Garden Street Grocery	<i>12A §177 Pull dates selling goods beyond expiration dates</i>	3/8/2017	23items @ \$25.00
GIANT MARKET	<i>12A §177 Pull dates selling goods beyond expiration dates</i>	11/22/2016	10 items @ \$25.00
GOURMET GALLERY CROWN BAY	<i>12A §177 Pull dates selling goods beyond expiration dates</i>	11/16/2016	5 items@ \$25.00
GOURMET GALLERY HAVENSIGHT	<i>12A §177 Pull dates selling goods beyond expiration dates</i>	11/16/2016	68 items @ \$25.00
Happy View Market LLC.	<i>12A §177 Pull dates selling goods beyond expiration dates</i>	1/20/2017	16 items @ \$25.00
K&S BUSINESSES	<i>12A §177 Pull dates selling goods beyond expiration dates</i>	11/9/2016	132 items @ \$25.00
KMART CORPORATION	<i>12A §177 Pull dates selling goods beyond expiration dates</i>	11/22/2016	48 items @ \$25.00
L&S BUSINESS	<i>102a § 13-14 Unfair Deceptive Trade Practices, Covering The Expiration date with the price tags</i>	11/16/2016	
Louie's Market LLC.	<i>102a § 13-14 Unfair Deceptive Trade Practices, Covering The Expiration date with the price tags</i>	4/5/2017	7 items@ \$25.00
M&A Market & Deli LLC.	<i>12A §177 Pull dates selling goods beyond expiration dates</i>	2/2/2017	4 items@ \$25.00
MIDNIGHT ZONE CONVENIENCE STORE	<i>12A §177 Pull dates selling goods beyond expiration dates</i>	11/22/2016	40 items @ \$25.00
MUSHENS SUPER MARKET	<i>12A §177 Pull dates selling goods beyond expiration dates</i>	11/22/2016	17 items @\$25.00
MUSHENS SUPER MARKET	<i>102a § 13-14 Unfair Deceptive Trade Practices, Covering The Expiration date with the price tags</i>	11/20/2016	

Nani 2001 LLC.	<i>12A §177 Pull dates selling goods beyond expiration dates</i>	2/21/2017	13 items @ \$25.00
NIDAL MINI MART	<i>102a § 13-14 Unfair Deceptive Trade Practices, Covering The Expiration date with the price tag</i>		
Nidal's Mini Mart, LLC	<i>12A §177 Pull dates selling goods beyond expiration dates</i>	12/7/2016	40 items @ \$25.00
Pine Peace Mini Inc. STJ.	<i>12A §177 Pull dates selling goods beyond expiration dates</i>	3/30/2017	182 items@ \$25.00
Pine Peace Mini Mart	<i>12A §177 Pull dates selling goods beyond expiration dates</i>	12/14/2016	303 items @ \$25.00
PLAZA EXTRA	<i>12A §177 Pull dates selling goods beyond expiration dates</i>	11/16/2016	109 items @ \$25.00
PRESTO DIAMOND ROCK FRENCHMANS OWNER	<i>12A §177 Pull dates selling goods beyond expiration dates</i>	11/22/2016	27 items @ \$25.00
PRICE MART	<i>102a § 13-14 Unfair Deceptive Trade Practices, Covering The Expiration date with the price tags</i>	11/22/2016	
	<i>12A §177 Pull dates selling goods beyond expiration dates</i>	11/22/2016	2 items @ \$25.00
Rayens Market	<i>12A §177 Pull dates selling goods beyond expiration dates</i>	01/20/2017	15 items@ \$25.00
Rayens Market LLC.	<i>12A §177 Pull dates selling goods beyond expiration dates</i>	3/28/2017	29 items@ \$25.00
SAM'S FOOD	<i>102a § 13-14 Unfair Deceptive Trade Practices, Covering The Expiration date with the price tags</i>	11/22/2016	
Starfish Market	<i>12A §177 Pull dates selling goods beyond expiration dates</i>	12/14/2016	25 items @ \$25.00

The Jona Marketing STJ.	<i>12A §177 Pull dates selling goods beyond expiration dates</i>	3/30/2017	100 items @\$25.00
WORLD FRESH Supermarket	<i>12A §177 Pull dates selling goods beyond expiration dates</i>	11/22/2016	14 items @\$25.00
	<i>102a § 13-14 Unfair Deceptive Trade Practices, Covering The Expiration date with the price tags</i>		
World Fresh Supermarket LLC. Pueblo	<i>12A §177 Pull dates selling goods beyond expiration dates</i>	3/11/2017	69 items @\$25.00

Overall Total

Amount

\$950.00
\$1,500.00
\$1,500.00
\$ 100.00
\$1,325.00
\$4,925.00
\$200.00
\$5,000.00
\$3,675.00
\$1,000.00
\$875.00

\$575.00
\$250.00
\$1,075.00
\$1,700.00
\$400.00
\$3,300.00
\$1,200.00
\$3,300.00
\$2,000.00
\$100.00
\$1,000.00
\$425.00
\$5,950.00

\$ 325.00
\$ 500.00
\$ 1,000.00
\$ 4,550.00
\$ 7,575.00
\$ 2,725.00
\$ 675.00
\$ 1,500.00
\$ 50.00
\$ 375.00
\$ 725.00
\$ 1,500.00
\$ 625.00

\$2,225.00
\$350.00
\$1,500.00
\$1,725.00

\$69,850.00